NSF® ≤ .25% Lead
Stainless Steel Model
Meets California AB 1953
and Vermont Act 193
Three
       speeds.
The Taco Family of 3-Speed
pumps are built to the exacting

	 Bearings:............................................Carbon
	 O-Ring & Gaskets:........................EPDM
Model Nomenclature
	 F – Cast Iron, Flanged
	 SF – Stainless Steel, Flanged
	 MS – 3-Speed Switch
	 IFC – Integral Flow Check
Performance Data
		  0015	 0010
	 Flow Range (GPM):  	 0-18	 0-29
	 Head Range (FT):  	 0-21	 0-10.5
	 Minimum Fluid Temperature:  40˚F (4˚C)
	 Maximum Fluid Temperature:  230°F (110˚C)
	 Maximum Working Pressure:  125 psi
	 Connection Sizes:  3/4”, 1”, 1-1/4”, 1-1/2” Flanged
For Indoor use only
Electrical Data
Pump Dimensions & Weights
Models Flange
Code
A B C D F G Ship Wt.
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. Kg
0015-MSF2- IFC S 6-1/2 165 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 78 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 8 3.5
0015-MSSF2- IFC* S 6-1/2 165 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 78 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 8 3.5
0015-MSF2-1 IFC R 6 152 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 78 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 8 3.5
0015-MSSF2-1 IFC* R 6 152 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 78 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 8 3.5
0010-MSF1-IFC U 6-11/16 170 4-3/4 120 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 78 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 10 4.5
Model Volts Hz Ph
Amps RPM
(Speed 3) HP